Single and double-pipe thermostatic valves
932-933-934-935-936-937-946-947-948-949-956-957-1137-1138 ST.932.06.25.EN
Icma SpA - Via Garavaglia, 4
20012 Cuggiono (MI) ITALIA
Tel: +39 02 97249134 - +39 02 97249135
www.icmaspa.it - sales@icmaspa.it1
Function
Technical features
ICMA thermostatic H valves are projected to be used in connection with radiators installation on single-pipe and double-
pipe heating systems.
PERFORMANCES
Working fluids: Water and glycol solutions
Max percentage of glycol: 50%
Max working pressure: 10 bar
Max differential pressure: 1 Bar (with thermostatic head)
Temperature of heat transfer fluid: 5 ° C ÷ 110° C
Shutter stroke: 3,5 mm
Connection with thermostat control devices: M30x1,5
MATERIALS
Body: Brass CW617N - UNI 12165
Thermostatic spindle, union nut, lock ring, cap: Brass CW617N - UNI 12164
Spring and shutter rod: Inox steel
Hydraulic seals: EPDM Perox
Cap (nichel plated): Nylon 6 – 15% fiberglass (White))
Cap (chrome plated, white and black): ABS
Product range
SERIES CODE PIPE CONNECTION RADIATOR CONNECTION FINISH
STRAIGHT VERSION
933 81933AE06 3/4” 1/2”G NICKEL PLATED
935 81935AE07 3/4” 1/2”G CHROMED
937 81937AE13 3/4” 1/2”G WHITE
1137 811137AE09 3/4” 1/2”G MATT BLACK
932 81932AE06 M24x1,5 1/2”G NICHELATO
934 81934AE07 M24x1,5 1/2”G CHROMED
936 81936AE13 M24x1,5 1/2”G WHITE
ANGLED VERSION*
947 81947AED06 3/4” 1/2”G NICKEL PLATED
949 81949AED07 3/4” 1/2”G CHROMED
957 81957AED13 3/4” 1/2”G WHITE
1138 811138AED09 3/4” 1/2”G MATT BLACK
946 81946AED06 M24x1,5 1/2”G NICKEL PLATED
948 81948AED07 M24x1,5 1/2”G CHROMED
956 81956AED13 M24x1,5 1/2”G WHITE
*On request also available in the left-side version.
Single and double-pipe thermostatic valves
932-933-934-935-936-937-946-947-948-949-956-957-1137-1138 ST.932.06.25.EN
Icma SpA - Via Garavaglia, 4